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Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial, France

125ml £10.50 Boule £49.50

A well known blend of older reserves with young
wines to ensure a consistency of this flowery aroma
and warm biscuit hints.

Dom Pérignon Brut, France

Boule £195.00

Long and satisfying on the palate with layers of yeasty,
nutty flavours, superbly fat and ripe. Complex,
luxury Grand Cru Champagne made only

in the best years.

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut, France

125ml £12.00 Botte £65.00

Reflecting the traditions of the past, this is full, yet dry
and has a rich, creamy style with biscuity flavours.

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut, France

Bottle £85.00

The briefest liaison with grape skins tantalisingly leaves
this delicate colour yet exudes a floral fragrance evolving
soft red berry richness.

Bparkling Wine
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Bottega Gold Prosecco Brut, Italy

Bottle £35.50

Characteristic, fruity with scents of golden apple,
Williams pear, acacia flowers and lily of the valley.

Bottega Rose Gold, Italy

Bottle £35.50

Notes of mixed red berries alongside floral and
white fruit aromas.

.

Wine Expression

Dry, refreshing, delicate, light white
Zesty, herbaceous or aromatic white
Juicy, fruit-driven, ripe white
Elegant, intricate, mineral-laced white
Dry, elegant rosé

Rich, fruity rosé

Light, bright, fresh red

Juicy, medium-bodied, fruit-led red
Spicy, peppery, warming red

Oaked, intense, concentrated red
Sophisticated, polished, complex red
Champagne and sparkling wine
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Should you have a food allergy of any kind, please advise the waiting

staff, a menu detailing allergens is available upon request.

Whilst every effort is made to be extremely careful, it is with regret

that we cannot guarantee any of our dishes will be free of any
allergens including nuts.



Nhite Wine
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Granfort Chardonnay, Pays d’Oc, France

175ml £6.20 Botde £19.50

Soft, green apple-scented unoaked Chardonnay with a
refreshing finish.

Errdzuriz 1870 Pefuelas Block Sauvignon Blanc
Casablanca Valley, Chile

175ml £6.80 Botde £25.50

Shows concentrated flavours of herbs, cut grass and tropical
fruit: all the hallmarks of a good Casablanca Sauvignon Blanc.

Nederburg The Manor Chenin Blanc

Western Cape, South Africa

175ml £6.50 Botde £23.50

Fresh and crisp with aromas of pineapple, peach and guava:
well-balanced with delicate layers of ripe fruit on the finish.

Viiia Esmeralda, Catalunya, Torres, Spain

175ml £6.80 Botde £23.50

Blending aromatic Muscat with the spicy Gewiirztraminer
results in this popular dry white which is both floral

and fragrant.

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough, New Zealand

Bottle £45.00

Layers of pure striking flavours combining the distinctive
grassy aromas and surprising redcurrant spiciness

and fresh lemon zest.

Da Luca Pinot Grigio, Terre Siciliane, Italy

175ml £6.50 Boude £23.00

Aromas of white flowers, pink grapefruit and Cox’s apple: the
palate displays melon and guava.

Rosé Nine
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Granfort Rosé de Cinsault, Pays d’Oc, France

175ml £6.20 Boude £19.50

Harvested in the cool of the morning and cool fermented to
ensure that the flavours of fresh summer fruit are retained.

Cotes de Provence Rosé, Légende, Estandon, France
175ml £6.90 Bottle £24.50
Complex aromas of strawberry, peach and other stone fruits.

Wicked Lady White Zinfandel, California, USA

175ml £6.80 Boule £23.50

A delightful, fruity rose wine, showing flavours of red berries
and peaches. Complimented by soft floral notes. The balance
between crispness and sweetness is ideal, with a smooth
refreshing finish.
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Granfort Merlot, Pays d’Oc, France

175ml £6.20 Botde £19.50

A rich, juicy southern French wine using this popular variety
which originated from Bordeaux.

Errdzuriz Syrah Max Reserva, Aconcagua Valley

Chile

175ml £7.50 Botde £29.50

Thriving in the hot Chilean climate to give a sumptuous
blackberry spice and warm barrique character that marries with
violet bloom:s.

Kleine Zalze Vineyard Selection Cabernet Sauvignon,
Stellenbosch, South Africa

Botde £26.50

Grapes harvested from 30-year-old vines ensure this depth
of blackcurrant richness coupled with a soft vanilla barrique
character

Rioja, Rolland & Galarreta, Spain

175ml £7.50 Boude £27.00

Shows liquorice and fresh fruit aromas and a note of spice:
the palate is ample and fleshy with elegance, complexity and
power.

Vavasour Pinot Noir, Awatere Valley, New Zealand

Botde £29.50

A luscious and aromatic wine, which features black cherry,
plum and anise spice: the finish is elegant, long and velvety.

Salentein Barrel Selection Malbec

Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina

175ml £8.10 Borde £28.50

Notes of ripe blackberry, blueberry and redcurrant,
with subtle hints of violet. The silky palate offers a crisp,
balance backed by vanilla on the lingering finish.

Feudi Salentini 125 Primitivo del Salento, Italy
Botde £25.90

Elegant with notes of ripe plum, cherry jam and cocoa
followed by a hint of spicy vanilla.

Chéteau Sergant, Lalande-de-Pomerol, France
Bottle £4500

Deep cherry-red: the nose shows rich red and
black fruit: the palate is structured with sweet
tannins and fresh acidity and shows notes of
blueberry and dark chocolate.

125ml measure available upon request



Bpirits
Yin

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Tanqueray Rampur

Fifty Pounds London Dry
Boxer Dry Gin

Larios Rose gin

Hendricks

Polish Vodba

Belvedere

French Vodba

Grey Goose

English Vodka

Chase potato vodka

Absolut

Citron, Passion Fruit or Cranberry

Stolichnaya
Russian Premier

Rum

Bacardi

Havana Club 3 yrs.
Havana Club 7 yrs.
Captain Morgan Dark
Brugal Spiced Rum

Sherwies and Ports

Tio Pepe
Harvey’s Bristol Cream

Grahams LBV

Ulperitf

Campari
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso
Pernod

£6.90
£7.40
£7.40
£7.30
£7.30
£7.10
£9.30

£7.90

£7.90

£7.80

£6.70

£6.90
£7.10

£6.70
£6.90
£7.90
£6.70
£7.50

£5.80
£5.80
£6.30

£7.90
£5.40
£5.40
£5.40
£5.60



Bells
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Platinum
Chivas Regal

Single Malt - Sale

Bruichladdich the Classic Laddie
Ardbeg 10yrs

Laphroig 10 yrs

Bowmore 12 yrs

Bowmore 18 yrs

St Sl

Glenmorangie original
The Macallen 12 yrs
Talisker 10 yrs

Isle of Jura 10yrs

Bingle Malt -~ Speyside

Glenlivet 12 yrs

Glelivet 18 yrs
Glenfiddich 12 yrs
Balvinie Caribbean Cask

Drinh, wohisky

Jamesons

£6.80
£6.80
£7.50
£11.80
£7.50

£8.10
£7.60
£7.60
£7.40
£11.50

£7.60
£7.60
£7.50
£7.80

£7.60
£11.50
£7.60
£8.20

£6.70

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Buffalo Trace

Jim Bean White

Jim Bean Black

Canada Club

Martell VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy XO
Janneau Armagnac

Calvados

£7.20
£9.50
£7.40
£7.10
£7.10
£7.50

£6.80
£7.60
£7.80
£14.50
£7.90
£6.80



Beers and Lider
Bottles

San Miguel 330ml
Corona 330ml
Leffe Dark 330ml
Heineken 330ml
Magners 500ml
Rekorderlig 500ml
Beck’s Blue 275ml

HNot Drinkes
Goffee

Americano

Café Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso

Double Espresso
Mocha

Flat White

J
eabd per person

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Darjeeling
Jasmine

Fruit/ Herbal

Liquor boffee

Irish coffee
Jameson, Sugar and Double Cream

Calypso Coffee
Tia Maria, Sugar and Double Cream

Napoleon Coffee
Martell VS, Sugar and Double Cream

Jamaican Coffee
Bottega Rum, Sugar, Cardamom, Double Cream
and Nutmeg

£4.80
£4.80
£4.90
£4.80
£4.90
£5.20
£4.50

£3.60
£3.70
£3.70
£3.60
£3.90
£3.80
£3.70

£3.50
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.70
£9.30
£9.30

£9.30

£9.50



Champagne Cocktail £10.75
Moet & Chandon Champagne on top of angostura

coated sugar cube with Courvoisier VSOP

Kir Royal £10.75
Moet & Chandon Champagne and a choice

of Cassis, Strawberries or Raspberry Alcoholic

Cordials

Mimosa £9.90
A bucks fizz of Moet & Chandon Champagne,
Orange juice and dash of Cointreau

Aperol Spritz £9.90
Aperol, Moet, Soda, Orange Zest

Short Blassic Gocltails

Cosmopolitan £9.70
An urban Classic of Belvedere Vodka, cranberry
juice, Cointreau and lime juice

Classic Martini £9.70
Stirred not shaken with either Fifty Pounds Gin or

Chase Herefordshire Vodka, dry martini, lemon

twist and green olives

Margarita £9.70
Into a chilled, salt rimmed glass, Aqua Riva

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice and Agave Syrup

to sweeten.

Mai Tai £9.70
A taste of the pacific combining Havana Club,

Lime, and Cointreau, orgeat Syrup, Grenadine and
Orange Juice. Brugal Anejo rum creates the perfect

finish.

Old fashioned £9.70
A New York recipe from the 19th century combing

zest of orange, Bourbon dissolved sugar and

Buffalo trace bourbon

Mojito £9.70

Earnest Hemmingway’s favourite cocktail,
Muddled mint and lime, crushed ice with Havana
club 3 years topped with soda.

Caipirinha £9.50
A taste of Brazil in W2, sugar muddled with fresh

limes, yaguara cachaca over ice



Singapore Sling £9.70
A modern twist on the recently found original

recipe from Singapore, Tanqueray Rampur,

Benedictine, Cherry Brandy, Cointreau, Lime,

Pineapple, Angostura Bitters, grenadine and

topped with Soda.

Strawberry Daiquiri £9.50
originally created to give to Cuban miners we

combine Lime, Bacardi Light, Fresh Strawberries,

Creme de Frais and Strawberry Syrup blended and

served over ice.

Blue Hawaii £9.50
Recreation of the perfect summer, Blue Curacao is

shaken with Bacardi Light Rum, Archers and

Pineapple Juice. Topped up with Lemonade

Long Island Ice tea £9.90
Either originating from 1930’s Long Island in

Tennessee or 1970’s New York, Aqua Riva tequila,
Gordon’s Gin, Absolut Vodka, Havana 3 years

Cointreau and lime is topped with coke. For the

classic 1930’s feel replace coke with ice tea.

Roba Gocktails

Bayswater £9.70
Mandarin vodka, Blue Curagao, Archers,
lemonade, pineapple juice and lime

Summer Master £9.70

Medley of crushed fruit, Jagermeister,
Créme de Frais Syrup and ginger beer

R] £9.40

Mix of passion vodka, passion fruit juice,
lime and lemonade

Homemade Lemonades £5.80

One for the driver, choose from either Mint,
Strawberry or peach for this refreshing
non- alcoholic fruit drink



Boft Drinks
“Mineral WNater

Strathmore Still Water 330ml
Strathmore Still Water 750ml

Strathmore Sparking Water 330ml
Strathmore Sparking Water 750ml

“NMixers

Coca Cola 200ml Botcle

Diet Coke 200ml Botdle

Sprite 300ml Botdle

Tonic Water 125ml Botdle

Slim Line Tonic 125ml Botdle

Lemonade 125ml Botdle

Bitter Lemon 125ml Botle

Dry Ginger Ale 125ml Botdle

Red bull 250ml
Juices

Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Apple Juice

Pineapple Juice

Tomato Juice

Mango Juice

£2.90
£4.50
£2.90
£4.50

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£4.00

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80

Served on a choice of white or brown bread, toasted or plan

garnished with green salad and fries.

Club Sandwich
Prawn Cocktail
Tuna and Sweetcorn
Cheese and Tomato
Chicken Wrap

Egg and Mayo

Oven Baked Pizza

Choose from either Margherita, Salami or
Mixed Vegetables.

Chicken Caesar Salad
Battered Prawns
Garlic Mushrooms
Giant Chips

French Fries

£11.50
£7.50
£7.00
£6.60
£8.50
£7.00

£9.95

£12.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00



Opening Jimes

The Cocktail Bar is open for light snacks, teas, coffees
and soft drinks from 7.00am on Mondays to Fridays
and from 10.00am on Saturday and Sundays.

Food can be ordered up to 10.30pm
All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Spirits are served in 50ml measures or multiples thereof.
Wines and ports are subject to availability and vintages may change.
Wines are sold by the glass, measures at 175ml and
Champagne and Sparkling Wines measured at 125ml.

On request we can sell wine by 125ml per glass and spirits 25ml
please ask your server.

Champagne 12.0%- 13.0%
Rum 37.5%- 65.0%
White Wines 12.0%- 13.5%
Sherry 15.5%- 17.5%
Vermouth 14.7%- 18.0%
Whisky 40.0%- 58.7%
Gin 37.5%- 47.3%
Brandy 35.5%- 47.0%
Red Wines 12.0%- 15.5%
Beers 3.4%- 6.5%
Vodka 37.5%- 40%

Should you have a food allergy of any kind, please advise
the waiting staff, a menu detailing allergens is available upon
request. Whilst every effort is made to be extremely careful,
it is with regret that we cannot guarantee any of our dishes
will be free of any allergens including nuts.

*Food Allergies & Intolerances™®
Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance
please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink

for the facts drinkaware.co.uk
MCQ0905EWS



