Champagne

1 Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial, France 125ml £10.50 Bottle £49.50

A well known blend of older reserves with young wines to ensure a consistency of this flowery aroma and warm biscuit hints.

2 Dom Pérignon Brut, France Bottle £195.00

Long and satisfying on the palate with layers of yeasty, nutty flavours, superbly fat and ripe. Complex, luxury Grand Cru Champagne made only in the best years.

Weuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut, France 125ml £12.00 Bottle £65.00

Reflecting the traditions of the past, this is full, yet dry and has a rich, creamy style with biscuity flavours.

4 Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut, France Bottle £85.00

The briefest liaison with grape skins tantalisingly leaves this delicate colour yet exudes a floral fragrance evolving soft red berry richness.

Sparkling Wine

5 Bottega Gold Prosecco Brut, Italy Bottle £35.50

Characteristic, fruity with scents of golden apple, Williams pear, acacia flowers and lily of the valley.

6 Bottega Rose Gold, Italy Bottle £35.50

Notes of mixed red berries alongside floral and white fruit aromas.

Wine Expression

- Dry, refreshing, delicate, light white
- Zesty, herbaceous or aromatic white
- Juicy, fruit-driven, ripe white
- Elegant, intricate, mineral-laced white
- Dry, elegant rosé
- Rich, fruity rosé
- Light, bright, fresh red
- 4 Juicy, medium-bodied, fruit-led red
- Spicy, peppery, warming red
- Oaked, intense, concentrated red
- Sophisticated, polished, complex red
- Champagne and sparkling wine

Should you have a food allergy of any kind, please advise the waiting staff, a menu detailing allergens is available upon request.

Whilst every effort is made to be extremely careful, it is with regret that we cannot guarantee any of our dishes will be free of any

allergens including nuts.

White Wine

7 Granfort Chardonnay, Pays d'Oc, France

Soft, green apple-scented unoaked Chardonnay with a refreshing finish.

8 Errázuriz 1870 Peñuelas Block Sauvignon Blanc Casablanca Valley, Chile

175ml **£6.80** Bottle **£25.50**

Shows concentrated flavours of herbs, cut grass and tropical fruit: all the hallmarks of a good Casablanca Sauvignon Blanc.

9 Nederburg The Manor Chenin Blanc Western Cape, South Africa

175ml **£6.50** Bottle **£23.50**

Fresh and crisp with aromas of pineapple, peach and guava: well-balanced with delicate layers of ripe fruit on the finish.

10 Viña Esmeralda, Catalunya, Torres, Spain

175ml £6.80 Bottle £23.50

Blending aromatic Muscat with the spicy Gewürztraminer results in this popular dry white which is both floral and fragrant.

11 Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand

Bottle £45.00

Layers of pure striking flavours combining the distinctive grassy aromas and surprising redcurrant spiciness and fresh lemon zest.

12 Da Luca Pinot Grigio, Terre Siciliane, Italy

175ml **£6.50** Bottle **£23.00**

Aromas of white flowers, pink grapefruit and Cox's apple: the palate displays melon and guava.

Rosé Wine

13 Granfort Rosé de Cinsault, Pays d'Oc, France

Harvested in the cool of the morning and cool fermented to ensure that the flavours of fresh summer fruit are retained.

14 Côtes de Provence Rosé, Légende, Estandon, France 175ml £6.90 Bottle £24.50

Complex aromas of strawberry, peach and other stone fruits.

15 Wicked Lady White Zinfandel, California, USA 175ml £6.80 Bottle £23.50

A delightful, fruity rose wine, showing flavours of red berries and peaches. Complimented by soft floral notes. The balance between crispness and sweetness is ideal, with a smooth refreshing finish.

Red Wine

16 Granfort Merlot, Pays d'Oc, France

175ml £6.20 Bottle £19.50

A rich, juicy southern French wine using this popular variety which originated from Bordeaux.

17 Errázuriz Syrah Max Reserva, Aconcagua Valley Chile

175ml £7.50 Bottle £29.50

Thriving in the hot Chilean climate to give a sumptuous blackberry spice and warm barrique character that marries with violet blooms.

18 Kleine Zalze Vineyard Selection Cabernet Sauvignon, Stellenbosch, South Africa

Bottle **£26.50**

Grapes harvested from 30-year-old vines ensure this depth of blackcurrant richness coupled with a soft vanilla barrique character

19 Rioja, Rolland & Galarreta, Spain

175ml £7.50 Bottle £27.00

Shows liquorice and fresh fruit aromas and a note of spice: the palate is ample and fleshy with elegance, complexity and power.

20 Vavasour Pinot Noir, Awatere Valley, New Zealand Bottle £29.50

A luscious and aromatic wine, which features black cherry, plum and anise spice: the finish is elegant, long and velvety.

21 Salentein Barrel Selection Malbec Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina

175ml **£8.10** Bottle **£28.50**

S

Notes of ripe blackberry, blueberry and redcurrant, with subtle hints of violet. The silky palate offers a crisp, balance backed by vanilla on the lingering finish.

22 Feudi Salentini 125 Primitivo del Salento, Italy Bottle £25.90

Elegant with notes of ripe plum, cherry jam and cocoa followed by a hint of spicy vanilla.

23 Château Sergant, Lalande-de-Pomerol, France Bottle £45.00

Deep cherry-red: the nose shows rich red and black fruit: the palate is structured with sweet tannins and fresh acidity and shows notes of blueberry and dark chocolate.

125ml measure available upon request

Spirits

Bombay Sapphire Tanqueray Tanqueray Rampur Fifty Pounds London Dry Boxer Dry Gin Larios Rose gin Hendricks	£6.90 £7.40 £7.40 £7.30 £7.30 £7.10
Polish Vodka	
Belvedere	£7.90
French Vodka	
Grey Goose	£7.90
English Vodka	
Chase potato vodka	£7.80
Swedish Vodka	
Absolut Citron, Passion Fruit or Cranberry	£6.70
Russian Vodka	
Stolichnaya Russian Premier	£6.90 £7.10
Rum	
	66.70
Bacardi Havana Club 3 yrs.	£6.70 £6.90
Havana Club 7 yrs.	£7.90
Captain Morgan Dark Brugal Spiced Rum	£6.70 £7.50
8 - I	, ., .
Sherries and Parts	
Tio Pepe	£5.80
Harvey's Bristol Cream Grahams LBV	£5.80 £6.30
	20.50
Aperitif	
Campari	£7.90
Martini Bianco	£5.40
Martini Dry	£5.40
Martini Rosso Pernod	£5.40 £5.60

Blended Scottish Whisky	
Bells Johnnie Walker Red Johnnie Walker Black Johnnie Walker Platinum Chivas Regal	£6.80 £6.80 £7.50 £11.80 £7.50
Single Malt – Isla Bruichladdich the Classic Laddie Ardbeg 10yrs Laphroig 10 yrs Bowmore 12 yrs Bowmore 18 yrs	£8.10 £7.60 £7.60 £7.40 £11.50
Single Malt - Highland and Islands Glenmorangie original	£7.60
The Macallen 12 yrs Talisker 10 yrs Isle of Jura 10yrs	£7.60 £7.50 £7.80
Single Malt – Speyside Glenlivet 12 yrs Glelivet 18 yrs Glenfiddich 12 yrs Balvinie Caribbean Cask	£7.60 £11.50 £7.60 £8.20

Irish	whiskey
-------	---------

Iamesons	£6.70

Bourbons and Canadian Whiskey 1720

Jack Daniels	£7.20
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	£9.50
Buffalo Trace	£7.40
Jim Bean White	£7.10
Jim Bean Black	£7.10
Canada Club	£7.50

Cognacs & Brandy

Martell VS	£6.80
Courvoisier VSOP	£7.60
Remy Martin VSOP	£7.80
Hennessy XO	£14.50
Janneau Armagnac	£7.90
Calvados	£6.80

Beers and Cider

Battles

San Miguel	330ml	£4.80
Corona	330ml	£4.80
Leffe Dark	330ml	£4.90
Heineken	330ml	£4.80
Magners	500ml	£4.90
Rekorderlig	500ml	£5.20
Beck's Blue	275ml	£4.50

Hot Drinks

Coffee

Americano	£3.60
Café Latte	£3.70
Cappuccino	£3.70
Espresso	£3.60
Double Espresso	£3.90
Mocha	£3.80
Flat White	£3.70
~	

Teas per person

English Breakfast	£3.50
Earl Grey	£3.60
Darjeeling	£3.60
Jasmine	£3.60
Fruit/ Herbal	£3.70

Liquar Coffee

Irish coffee	£9.30
Jameson, Sugar and Double Cream	
Calypso Coffee	£9.30
Tia Maria, Sugar and Double Cream	

Tia Maria, Sugar and Double Cream	
Napoleon Coffee	£9.30
Martell VS, Sugar and Double Cream	

Jamaican Coffee	£9.50
Bottega Rum, Sugar, Cardamom, Double Cream	
and Nutmeg	

Champagne Cocktails

Champagne Cocktail

£10.75

Moet & Chandon Champagne on top of angostura coated sugar cube with Courvoisier VSOP

Kir Royal

£10.75

Moet & Chandon Champagne and a choice of Cassis, Strawberries or Raspberry Alcoholic Cordials

Mimosa

£9.90

A bucks fizz of Moet & Chandon Champagne, Orange juice and dash of Cointreau

Aperol Spritz

£9.90

Aperol, Moet, Soda, Orange Zest

Short Classic Cocktails

Cosmopolitan

£9.70

An urban Classic of Belvedere Vodka, cranberry juice, Cointreau and lime juice

Classic Martini

£9.70

Stirred not shaken with either Fifty Pounds Gin or Chase Herefordshire Vodka, dry martini, lemon twist and green olives

Margarita

£9.70

Into a chilled, salt rimmed glass, Aqua Riva Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice and Agave Syrup to sweeten.

Mai Tai

£9.70

A taste of the pacific combining Havana Club, Lime, and Cointreau, orgeat Syrup, Grenadine and Orange Juice. Brugal Anejo rum creates the perfect finish.

Old fashioned

£9.70

A New York recipe from the 19th century combing zest of orange, Bourbon dissolved sugar and Buffalo trace bourbon

Mojito

£9.70

Earnest Hemmingway's favourite cocktail, Muddled mint and lime, crushed ice with Havana club 3 years topped with soda.

Caipirinha

£9.50

A taste of Brazil in W2, sugar muddled with fresh limes, yaguara cachaca over ice

Long and Tall bocktails

Singapore Sling £9.70

A modern twist on the recently found original recipe from Singapore, Tanqueray Rampur, Benedictine, Cherry Brandy, Cointreau, Lime, Pineapple, Angostura Bitters, grenadine and topped with Soda.

Strawberry Daiquiri £9.50

originally created to give to Cuban miners we combine Lime, Bacardi Light, Fresh Strawberries, Crème de Frais and Strawberry Syrup blended and served over ice.

Blue Hawaii £9.50

Recreation of the perfect summer, Blue Curacao is shaken with Bacardi Light Rum, Archers and Pineapple Juice. Topped up with Lemonade

Long Island Ice tea £9.90

Either originating from 1930's Long Island in Tennessee or 1970's New York, Aqua Riva tequila, Gordon's Gin, Absolut Vodka, Havana 3 years Cointreau and lime is topped with coke. For the classic 1930's feel replace coke with ice tea.

Roba Locktails

Bayswater £9.70 Mandarin vodka, Blue Curaçao, Archers,

lemonade, pineapple juice and lime

Summer Master £9.70

Medley of crushed fruit, Jagermeister, Crème de Frais Syrup and ginger beer

RJ £9.40

Mix of passion vodka, passion fruit juice, lime and lemonade

Homemade Lemonades £5.80

One for the driver, choose from either Mint, Strawberry or peach for this refreshing non- alcoholic fruit drink

Soft Drinks

Mineral Water

110000000000000000000000000000000000000		
Strathmore Still Water	330ml	£2.90
Strathmore Still Water	750ml	£4.50
Strathmore Sparking Water	330ml	£2.90
Strathmore Sparking Water	750ml	£4.50
Mixers		
Coca Cola	200ml Bottle	£2.60
Diet Coke	200ml Bottle	£2.60
Sprite	300ml Bottle	£2.60
Tonic Water	125ml Bottle	£1.80
Slim Line Tonic	125ml Bottle	£1.80
Lemonade	125ml Bottle	£1.80
Bitter Lemon	125ml Bottle	£1.80
Dry Ginger Ale	125ml Bottle	£1.80
Red bull	250ml	£4.00
Juices		
Orange Juice		£2.80
Cranberry Juice		£2.80
Apple Juice		£2.80
Pineapple Juice		£2.80
Tomato Juice		£2.80
Mango Juice		£2.80

Sandwiches

Served on a choice of white or brown bread, toasted or plan garnished with green salad and fries.

Club Sandwich	£11.50
Prawn Cocktail	£7.50
Tuna and Sweetcorn	£7.00
Cheese and Tomato	£6.60
Chicken Wrap	£8.50
Egg and Mayo	£7.00
Oven Baked Pizza	£9.95
Choose from either Margherita, Salami or	
Mixed Vegetables.	

Salads/Snacks

Chicken Caesar Salad	£12.50
	707
Battered Prawns	£4.50
Garlic Mushrooms	£4.50
Giant Chips	£4.00
French Fries	£4.00

Opening Times

The Cocktail Bar is open for light snacks, teas, coffees and soft drinks from 7.00am on Mondays to Fridays and from 10.00am on Saturday and Sundays.

Food can be ordered up to 10.30pm

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Spirits are served in 50ml measures or multiples thereof.
Wines and ports are subject to availability and vintages may change.
Wines are sold by the glass, measures at 175ml and
Champagne and Sparkling Wines measured at 125ml.

On request we can sell wine by 125ml per glass and spirits 25ml please ask your server.

Alcohol by Volume

Champagne 12.0%- 13.0% Rum 37.5%- 65.0% White Wines 12.0%- 13.5% Sherry 15.5%- 17.5% Vermouth 14.7%- 18.0% Whisky 40.0%- 58.7% Gin 37.5%- 47.3% Brandy 35.5%- 47.0% Red Wines 12.0%- 15.5% Beers 3.4%- 6.5% Vodka 37.5%- 40%

Allergy Warning

Should you have a food allergy of any kind, please advise the waiting staff, a menu detailing allergens is available upon request. Whilst every effort is made to be extremely careful, it is with regret that we cannot guarantee any of our dishes will be free of any allergens including nuts.

Food Allergies & Intolerances
Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance
please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink